
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EDUCATE	YOUNG	GIRLS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $27,521.42
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Judyie	Al-Bilali txn_XGH4mmN $43.02 $27,564.44
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_gnHJPKd -$3.01 $27,561.43
2025-04-09 Resources	to	print	(	t-shirts,	banner	and	brochures) txn_brH7vYp -$420.00 $27,141.43
2025-04-09 Transport	Fare txn_zVHoaY8 -$240.00 $26,901.43
2025-04-10 Purchase	of	resources	for	the	Training txn_V0Hg8qN -$315.00 $26,586.43
2025-04-10 Rent	the	conference	Hall	for	the	Training	in	Sohock txn_mAHZ2Xw -$206.00 $26,380.43
2025-04-10 Transport	of	Local	Authorities txn_2zHOXBq -$140.00 $26,240.43
2025-04-10 Lunch	during	the	day txn_oyHoMAO -$290.00 $25,950.43
2025-04-10 Rent	sound	equipment txn_4dHXNbb -$107.00 $25,843.43
2025-04-23 Donation	Match	from	Cydney	Albert txn_MNH5Eyx $100.00 $25,943.43

WITHDRAWN:	$1,721.01.	DEPOSITED:	$143.02. $25,943.43

Educate	Young	Girls	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Educate	Young	Girls's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


